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Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov

Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Knight, Corinnecknight@aging.sc.gov
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McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov

Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov
Shealy, W. Boydwbshealy@aging.sc.gov
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov

Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov
Valentine, Angieavalentine@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov

Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov
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October 2014 PEBA Direct Newsletter

Welcome to the October 2014 issue of PEBA Direct. To access this
newsletter, click on the "Click Here for More" button below.

Should you delete this email accidentally, or if you have problems with the
link below, here is another way to access PEBA Direct. Visit the PEBA
Insurance Benefits website at www.eip.sc.gov. Choose "News and
Updates" on the top menu bar of the home page. You will then see a link
to PEBA Direct under "Newsletters."

If you have difficulties accessing this newsletter, contact communit@peba.
sc.gov.

ik Harefor Mora

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it contain information from the SC Budget and Control Board's Human Resources Division
which may be confidential or privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. If you are not the named addressee, you
should not disseminate, distribute, or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from
your system and destroy all electronic and hard copies of the communication, including attachments. Please note that any views or opinions presented in this e-
mail are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the SC Budget and Control Board.
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